WELCOME TO 2023 OREGON AG FEST

9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
200
230
300
330
400
430
5:00

10:00

10:30
11:00

11:30
noon
12:30
1:00
1:30
2.00
230
3.00
330
400
430

5:00

Saturday Schedule 8:30 am—5:00 pm

Trade,

Garden,
& Craft
Show

Jackman Long Building
o . Old
Mitch Lies Music Fashioned
Ranch
Adam the Great Breakfast
Leapin’ Louie
Mitch Lies Music
The Zaniac
Mini-Pedal
Adam the Great Tractor
Races
Leapin’ Louie
The Zaniac
0ld Time Fiddlers

Ice Cream
Cones &
Shakes

Columbia Hall

Oregon State Extension

Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits

McNary Culinary

Pancake, Pancake!

McNary Culinary

Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits

Pancake, Pancake!

Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits

Pancake, Pancake!

Ag Country
Hands-on
Activities for
Kids:
Watch Chicks
Hatch, Plant
Seedlings, Dig
for Potatoes
and Much,
Much More

Livestock Pavilion

Petting Zoo
(Nosey's
Neighborhood),
Llama Show &
Fire Safety

Outside Jackman Long Building

Sheep
Shearing

Dog
Herding

Tractor-
Propelled
People
Movers

0ld-
Fashioned
Wagon Rides

Equipment
Exhibit

Outside
Columbia Hall

Horticulture
Pavilion

Logging
Demo

KRKT
99.9
onsite

The Wolf
FM 99.5
onsite

Pony Rides

Sunday Schedule 10:00 am-5:00 pm

Jackman Long Building

The Zaniac

Adam the Great

Leapin’ Louie

The Zaniac

Adam the Great

Leapin’ Louie

Ag Ed Awards

Divine OSU Acapella

Mini-Pedal
Tractor
Races

Trade,
Garden
& Craft
Show

Ice Cream
Cones &
Shakes

Columbia Hall

Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits

Pancake, Pancake!

McNary Culinary

Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits

McNary Culinary

Don Froylan Cheese

Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits

Pancake, Pancake!

Ag Country
Hands-on
Activities for
Kids:
Watch Chicks
Hatch, Plant
Seedlings, Dig
for Potatoes
and Much,
Much More

Livestock Pavilion

Petting Zoo
(Nosey'’s
Neighborhood),
Llama Show &
Fire Safety

Outside Jackman Long Building

Sheep
Shearing

Dog
Herding

Tractor-
Propelled
People
Movers

0ld-
Fashioned
Wagon Rides

Equipment
Exhibit

Logging
Demo

Outside
Columbia Hall

El Rey
FM93.1
onsite

Horticulture
Pavilion

Pony Rides

Sponsored in part by: TM 2 5 k

Remember to wash your hands after touching animals and before you eat!

OREGON

FARM
BUREAU

-

ﬁ%w:ilco AgWeS °3° m MAEHINERY %Tmm

B
AG FEST
www.oragfest.com




Printing donated by Select Impressions

THANK YOU TO ALL OF OUR SPONSORS
FOR HELPING MAKE THIS EVENT POSSIBLE!

PRESENTING
Tillamook Cheese

PREMIER
Oregon Farm Bureau
Wilco Farmers

PARTNERING
AgWest Farm Credit Oregon Women For Agriculture
Les Schwab Pape Machinery
SUPPORTING
Boshart Trucking, LLC Oregon Ag Link
Holt Ag Solutions Oregon Dairy & Nutrition Council
Linn-Benton Dairy Women Oregon Dairy Women
Marion County Dairy Women Oregon Department of Agriculture
N&S Tractor Co. Oregon Seed Council
Nutrien Ag Solutions Oregon Tall Fescue

OFFICIAL

Agri Seed Testing, Inc. Multnomah County Farm Bureau
Bob’s Red Mill NW Natural
Brim Tractor Oregon Association of Nurseries
Coastal Oregon Hop Commission
Columbia Bank Oregon State Grange
Fir-Ridge Holstein Farm Oregon Wheat Growers
George Packing Pear Bureau Northwest
loka Farms Phelan Enterprises
Jenks Hatchery Pratum Co-op
Kuenzi & Company, LLC Precision-Bloom Services
McDonald’s of OR & SW WA Select Impressions

PATRON

4B Farms, Inc. Oregon Dairy Farmers Association
Brooks Tree Farm Oregon Dungeness Crab
Chemeketa Community College Oregon Potato Commission
Complete Wireless Solutions Oregon Seed Association
Corteva AgriSciences Oregon Women in Timber
DLF Pickseed USA, Inc. Pacific Risk
Doerfler Farms, Inc. Pioneer Trust Bank
Ernst Irrigation Scenic Valley Farms
Highway Fuels Smith Seed Services
J. Frank Schmidt & Co. The Law Office of Abby Fitts
JB Instant Lawn Turf Merchants, Inc.
Kraemer's Nursery, Inc Victor Point Farms
Oregon Ag in the Classroom Volbeda, LLC
Oregon Cattlemen’s Association Winemakers, LLC
Oregon Clover Commission Loetis

FRIEND

Bell Excavating & Logging Blackberry Commission
Blue Heron Farm Oregon Strawberry Commission
Buchanan Cellars Oregon Sweet Cherry Commission
Creekside Valley Farms Oregonians for Food & Shelter
Fairview Acres Dairy Farms Shaniko Wool Company
Gehring Farms Siegmund Excavation
Marion Ag Service The Branding Stitch
Meadow Ridge Farms Triad Machinery
Northwest Onion, Inc. Veterinary Services of Oregon
OMG Weyerhaeuser
Oregon Fine Fescue Willamette Valley Egg Farms
Oregon Raspberry & WWT Ranch




