WELCOME TO 2023 OREGON AG FEST

Saturday Schedule 8:30 am-5:00 pm

8:30	Jackman Long Building				Columbia Ha	11	Livestock Pavilion			Outside Jackman Long Building				Outside Columbia Hall	Horticulture Pavilion
9:00 9:30	Mitch Lies Music	Old Fashioned													
10:00	Adam the Great	Ranch Breakfast			Oregon State Extension									ИВИТ	
11:00 11:30	Leapin' Louie	Mini-Pedal Tractor Races	al & Craft Show	Ice Cream Cones & Shakes	Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits McNary Culinary	Ag Country Hands-on	Llama Show &				Old- Fashioned Wagon Rides	Equipment Exhibit		The Wolf FM 99.5 onsite	
noon -	Mitch Lies Music				Pancake, Pancake! McNary Culinary Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits	Pancake, Pancake! McNary Culinary noothies & Yogurt Parfaits Pancake, Pancake! Pancake, Pancake! Activities for Kids: Watch Chicks Hatch, Plant Seedlings, Dig for Potatoes and Much,							Logging Demo		
12:30	The Zaniac								Dog Herding	Tractor- Propelled People Movers					
1:30	Adam the Great				Pancake, Pancake!										Pony Rides
2:30	Leapin' Louie				Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits										
3:30 4:00	The Zaniac				Pancake, Pancake!										
4:30 5:00	Old Time Fiddlers														

Sunday Schedule 10:00 am-5:00 pm

10:00	Jackman Long Building				Columbia Ha	11	Livesto	ck Pavilio	on	Out	side Jackma	n Long Bui	lding	Outside Columbia Hall	Horticulture Pavilion	
10:30 11:00	The Zaniac													El Rey		
11:30	Adam the Great	Mini-Pedal Tractor Races	ractor Garden	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits Pancake, Pancake!	Ag Country Hands-on Activities for Kids: Watch Chicks Hatch, Plant Seedlings, Dig	Llama Show &		Herding P	Troponou			t Logging Demo	FM 93.1 onsite		
noon 12:30 1:00	Leapin' Louie				McNary Culinary Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits											
1:30 2:00	The Zaniac				McNary Culinary Don Froylan Cheese						Old- Fashioned	Equipment Exhibit			Pony Rides	
2:30 3:00	Adam the Great				Smoothies & Yogurt Parfaits						Wagon Rides	on Rides				
3:30 4:00	Leapin' Louie				Pancake, Pancake!											
4:00	Ag Ed Awards				,											
5.00	Divine OSU Acapella															

Remember to wash your hands after touching animals and before you eat!

Sponsored in part by:

















FREE PARKING LANA ROAD • 55+ animal species · Ilama show petting zoo · fire safety sheep shearing ENTRANCE NEIGHBORHOOD PETTING ZOO Silverton Rd FORSTER LIVESTOCK PRVILION FREE PARKING PARKING HORSE & WAGON TRACK SILVERTON FREE ENTRANCE Sunnyview Rd O STREET HOLY BIG TRACTORS & MORE! Colingo Haly watch chicks hatch dig for potatoes plant seedlings JACKMAN LONG BUILDING Ag Challenge 2330 17TH STREET NE, SALEM, OREGON 97301 17TH STREET Handicap Parking 75+ Booths • Ice Cream Plant Sale • Entertainment Stage FREE PARKING Mini Pedal Tractor Races

Printing donated by Select Impressions

THANK YOU TO ALL OF OUR SPONSORS FOR HELPING MAKE THIS EVENT POSSIBLE!

PRESENTING

Tillamook Cheese

PREMIER

Oregon Farm Bureau Wilco Farmers

PARTNERING

AgWest Farm Credit Les Schwab Oregon Women For Agriculture Pape Machinery

SUPPORTING

Boshart Trucking, LLC
Holt Ag Solutions
Linn-Benton Dairy Women
Marion County Dairy Women
N&S Tractor Co.
Nutrien Ag Solutions

Oregon Ag Link
Oregon Dairy & Nutrition Council
Oregon Dairy Women
Oregon Department of Agriculture
Oregon Seed Council
Oregon Tall Fescue

OFFICIAL

Agri Seed Testing, Inc.
Bob's Red Mill
Brim Tractor
Coastal
Columbia Bank
Fir-Ridge Holstein Farm
George Packing
loka Farms
Jenks Hatchery
Kuenzi & Company, LLC
McDonald's of OR & SW WA

Multnomah County Farm Bureau NW Natural Oregon Association of Nurseries Oregon Hop Commission Oregon State Grange Oregon Wheat Growers Pear Bureau Northwest Phelan Enterprises Pratum Co-op Precision-Bloom Services Select Impressions

-PATRON

4B Farms, Inc.
Brooks Tree Farm
Chemeketa Community College
Complete Wireless Solutions
Corteva AgriSciences
DLF Pickseed USA, Inc.
Doerfler Farms, Inc.
Ernst Irrigation
Highway Fuels
J. Frank Schmidt & Co.
JB Instant Lawn
Kraemer's Nursery, Inc
Oregon Ag in the Classroom
Oregon Cattlemen's Association
Oregon Clover Commission

Oregon Dairy Farmers Association
Oregon Dungeness Crab
Oregon Potato Commission
Oregon Seed Association
Oregon Women in Timber
Pacific Risk
Pioneer Trust Bank
Scenic Valley Farms
Smith Seed Services
The Law Office of Abby Fitts
Turf Merchants, Inc.
Victor Point Farms
Volbeda, LLC
Winemakers, LLC
Zoetis

FRIEND

Bell Excavating & Logging
Blue Heron Farm
Buchanan Cellars
Creekside Valley Farms
Fairview Acres Dairy Farms
Gehring Farms
Marion Ag Service
Meadow Ridge Farms
Northwest Onion, Inc.
OMG
Oregon Fine Fescue
Oregon Raspberry &

Blackberry Commission
Oregon Strawberry Commission
Oregon Sweet Cherry Commission
Oregonians for Food & Shelter
Shaniko Wool Company
Siegmund Excavation
The Branding Stitch
Triad Machinery
Veterinary Services of Oregon
Weyerhaeuser
Willamette Valley Egg Farms
WWT Ranch